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RESOLUTION 99- 68 

WHEREAS the EMS County Award-HRS Fund has carried forward cash from 

Grant C9745 to C9845. 

WHEREAS these revenues were not anticipated in the 1998/99 budget year for 

the EMS County Award-HRS Fund. 

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners, Nassau 

County, Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the 24th day of 

May , 1999 the following budget amendment pursuant to Florida Statutes 

Chapter 129.06(2) (d) be adopted: 

REVENUE 

27000000-389910 
27000000-334203 

APPROPRIATION 

27267525-562902 
27267525-552640 
27267525-564000 

ADOPTED this 

ATTEST: 

Cash Forward 
EMS Grant C9845 

Infection Control Building 
Equipment< $750 
Equipment> $750 

$23,148 
$ 2,050 

$16,056 
$ 4,571 
$ 4,571 

24th day of __ ..£M.I.&Iao,1-y------'' 1999. 
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