## **RESOLUTION 99-68**

WHEREAS the EMS County Award-HRS Fund has carried forward cash from Grant C9745 to C9845.

WHEREAS these revenues were not anticipated in the 1998/99 budget year for the EMS County Award-HRS Fund.

BE IT THEREFOR	E resolved by the B	oard of Cou	inty Commission	ners, Nassau
County, Florida in regular	session, duly ass	embled on	the 24th	_ day of
, 1999 the	following budget a	amendment	pursuant to Flor	ida Statutes
Chapter 129.06(2) (d) be ado	pted:			
REVENUE				
27000000-389910 27000000-334203	Cash Forward EMS Grant C9845		\$23,148 \$ 2,050	
APPROPRIATION				
27267525-562902 27267525-552640 27267525-564000	Infection Control B Equipment < \$750 Equipment > \$750	uilding	\$16,056 \$ 4,571 \$ 4,571	
ADOPTED this	24th day of	May	, 1999.	-
ATTEST:	CHAIRMAN			
Mully				